,’j JEC Spectators

Sahara 5.10.2014

V.V.O.
D-10
440 Fee MYLLE BEL hamok
441 Jil MYLLE BEL hamok
557 Sarah ROOMAN BEL TROL
D-12
540 Lisse CEULEMANS BEL TROL
391 Laurence DEFRAIGNE BEL ASUB
396 Ga&euml;lle FRONHOFFS BEL ASUB
522 Kato KEUPPENS BEL Omega
494 Naomi VAN OPSTAL NED K.O.L.
D-14
454 Eske AERDEN BEL K.O.L.
513 Lene ELSEN BEL Omega
397 L&eacute;a GEBUHRER FRA ASUB
402 Laurine HERMAN BEL ASUB
529 Julie VAN MUYSEN BEL Omega
D-16
599 Lucie BAJON-ARNAL FRA ASUB
392 Sandrine DEFRAIGNE BEL ASUB
514 Lisa ELSEN BEL Omega
615 Livia FRIES FRA ASUB
399 Roxanne GELDOF BEL ASUB
54 Hanna HERZFELD Berchziechen und Str&uuml;chewetzer
489 Esmee VAN DE MAELE BEL K.O.L.
D-18
383 Camille BAJON-ARNAL FRA  ASUB
610 Ga&euml;lle DEFRAIGNE BEL ASUB
532 Elke VERDEYEN BEL Omega
D21
416 Elisabeth HENKES BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
436 Ellen HOUBEN BEL hamok
408 Dominique LUYTS BEL ASUB
617 Federica MAGGIONI ITA Omega
58 Tereza TICHA CZE Tolar Jindrichuv Hradec
484 Angela TIELEMANS BEL K.O.L.
623 Lieke VAN OPSTAL NED KOVZ
414 Margot VANDEMEULEBROEK BEL ASUB
561 Annelies VERMONDEN BEL TROL
453 Nancy WENDERICKX BEL hamok
424 Anne WERDING BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
D35
384 Dominique BARRAT BEL ASUB
537 Ellen BOURGONJON BEL TROL
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545 Ellen DESCHEPPER BEL TROL #185129+# 00:00:00

395 Laurence DRABS BEL ASUB #68782# 00:00:00
464 Annelies GEBOERS BEL K.O.L. #198393# 00:00:00
471 Sofie HEUNINCKX BEL K.O.L. #172958# 00:00:00
423 Maike M&Uuml;LLENDER BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC #66955# 00:00:00
632 Greet PERSOON BEL E.P.O.S. #196847# 00:00:00
D40
506 Ellen BOOMER USA Omega #0# 00:00:00
59 Ellen BOOMER USA Omega #0# 00:00:00
510 Angelique DE GRANDE BEL Omega #199845# 00:00:00
388 B&eacute;atrice DE LONGUEVILLE BEL ASUB #171437# 00:00:00
419 Sylvia HENNES BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC #68811# 00:00:00
552 Leene JESPERS BEL TROL #64681# 00:00:00
422 Caroline MARGREVE BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC #148405# 00:00:00
D45
378 Claire ADAM BEL ASUB #171483# 00:00:00
382 Laurence AUGHUET BEL ASUB #151632# 00:00:00
62 Laurence BEAUVIR FRA  Club Rennais de CO #0# 00:00:00
426 Muriel CHOUFFART BEL C.O. Li&egrave;ge #171376# 00:00:00
387 Greta DE BOCK BEL ASUB #189511# 00:00:00
393 Catherine DICKBURT BEL ASUB #67027# 00:00:00
418 Maria HENKES BEL O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC #130571# 00:00:00
55 Viktoria HERZFELD Berchziechen und Str&uuml;chewetzer #0# 00:00:00
474 Annemie JANSEN BEL K.O.L. #173859# 00:00:00
409 Fabienne MALHERBE FRA ASUB #68843# 00:00:00
553 Kristel MERTENS BEL TROL #196755# 00:00:00
410 Genevi&egrave;ve NYS BEL ASUB #148063# 00:00:00
67 Nathalie RAUTURIER FRA  Guyancourt Orientation 78 #609660# 00:00:00
527 Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL BEL Omega #173926# 00:00:00
451 Marijs VANDEWEYER BEL hamok #189410# 00:00:00
531 Myriam VANHOREBEEK BEL Omega #79412# 00:00:00
D50
524 Mia KINNAER BEL Omega #184603# 00:00:00
581 Greta MOLS BEL hamok #65103# 00:00:00
526 Sonia NYS BEL Omega #196804# 00:00:00
482 Kathleen REYNDERS BEL K.O.L. #644524# 00:00:00
431 Martine TAFFEIREN BEL C.O. Li&egrave;ge #77221# 00:00:00
499 Hilde VERCAEREN BEL K.O.L. #114918# 00:00:00
D55
477 Marie-Christine METTEN BEL K.O.L. #198392# 00:00:00
65 Kornelia MOCK GER TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95 #0# 00:00:00
554 Monica ROELING NED TROL #173111# 00:00:00
452 Julienne VANREUSEL BEL hamok #161135# 00:00:00
D60
541 Lily-Anne COLE BEL TROL #64771# 00:00:00
548 Lieve GEENS BEL TROL #94222# 00:00:00
517 Maria HENDRICKX BEL Omega #64903# 00:00:00
478 Odette MORET BEL K.O.L. #64385# 00:00:00
47 Birthe M&Oslash;LLER DEN Nordvest ok #139414# 00:00:00
49 Dagmar TANGE DEN Nordvest ok #71978# 00:00:00
D65
534 Monique DEFFENSE BEL C.O. P&eacute;gase #78316# 00:00:00
476 Gilberte MARIEN BEL K.O.L. #185171+# 00:00:00
442 Danielle NOLENS BEL hamok #64855# 00:00:00
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D75
467

H-10

456
542
543
516
405
495

H-12

381
520

H-14

379
598

53
519
491

H-16

539
604
404
523
579
528
493

H-18

586
580

H-20

386
398
555

H21

505
502
385

50
462
605
547
549
468
415
470
406
518
437

69
412

68

Magda GOFFIN

Torben AERDEN
Rune DE CLERCQ
Wolf DE MITS

Rube ELSEN
Thomas HERMAN
Tobias VAN OPSTAL

Ga&euml;l AMERIJCKX
Tuur KAELEN

C&eacute;dric AMERIJCKX
Nathan HAVEL

Finn HERZFELD

Daan KAELEN

Dries VAN LOMMEL

Sverre BUYTAERT
Lasse FALCK WEBER
Thibault HERMAN
Wout KEUPPENS
Klaas MELLEBEEK
Robbe VAN GORP
Jens VAN LOMMEL

Martijn HUS
Victor MELLEBEEK

Thomas CLAPUYT
lan GELDOF
Michael ROOMAN

Andrea BARTELLONI
Thomas BREDO
Fran&ccedil;ois CLAPUYT
Dieter COEN

Bruno DE LAT

Tim FALCK WEBER
Winston FRANSSEN
Jeremy GENAR

Sandro GRASSO
Fran&ccedil;ois HANZEN
Dries HEUNINCKX
Benjamin HOFMANS
Tomy JANSSENS
Jean-Claude JIMENEZ
Alexander LUBINA
Steen PIIL

Benoit RAUTURIER
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TROL
TROL
Omega
ASUB
K.O.L.

ASUB
Omega

ASUB
ASUB

Berchziechen und Str&uuml;chewetzer

Omega
K.O.L.

TROL

Tisvilde Hegn OK
ASUB

Omega

hamok

Omega

K.O.L.

K.O.L.
hamok

ASUB
ASUB
TROL

Omega

O.L.V. Eifel

ASUB

E.P.O.S.

K.O.L.

Tisvilde Hegn OK
TROL

TROL

K.O.L.

Alta&iuml;r C.O.
K.O.L.

ASUB

Omega

hamok

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
ASUB

Guyancourt Orientation 78
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#64356#
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#171582#
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588
449
450

H35

593
463
511
469
475
421
447
533

H40

380
538
544
434
515
401
530

H45

455
457

63
400
628
403
521
578

66
556

56

H50

504
577
508
427
417
435
438
411
487
582
500

H55

458
536

64
509
390
616
465
473
551
480
559

Roman SCHULTE-ZURHAUSEN
Thijs VAN HAM
Wannes VAN HAM

Jan COOLS

Filiep DEBAERE

Jan DELOBEL
Wannes HENDRICKX
Dolf LEPPENS
J&uuml;rgen LOO
Stefaan SCHUTJES
Kris VERDUYCKT

Christophe AMERIJCKX
Frank BUYTAERT
Yves DE MITS
Gunther DEFERME
Roman ELSEN
Christian GILLET
Wouter VAN MUYSEN

Frank AERDEN
Serge BAERT
Yannick BEAUVIR
Vladimir GELDOF
Christophe GEVAERT
Serge HERMAN

Karl KEUPPENS

Bart MELLEBEEK
Christophe RAUTURIER
Rudy ROOMAN
Tobias WOLF

Rudi AERTS

Patrick BLEYEN
Dirk CEULEMANS
Luc CLOOSTERMANS
Freddy HENKES
Peter HOOGSTRATE
Luc MELIS

Pierre PARMENTIER
Jan TOELEN

Henri VAN BRIEL
Stefan VREYS

Roger BOCKX

Paul BOLSENS

Uwe B&Uuml;RGER
Etienne DE CANNE
Jean-No&euml;| DEBEHOGNE
Julius GARRAY
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Jean IGNOUL
Herman JANSSEN
Karel PEETERS
Julien VAN BOSCH
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DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
hamok
hamok

E.P.O.S.

K.O.L.

Omega

K.O.L.

K.O.L.

0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
hamok

Omega

ASUB
TROL
TROL
hamok
Omega
ASUB
Omega

K.O.L.

K.O.L.

Club Rennais de CO

ASUB

K.O.L.

ASUB

Omega

hamok

Guyancourt Orientation 78
TROL

Berchziechen und Str&uuml;chewetzer

Omega

hamok

Omega

C.O. Li&egrave;ge
0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
hamok

hamok

ASUB

K.O.L.

hamok

K.O.L.

K.O.L.

TROL

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
Omega

ASUB

C.O. Li&egrave;ge
K.O.L.

K.O.L.

TROL

K.O.L.

TROL
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488 Albert VAN CANEGHEM
622 Adrie VAN OPSTAL
497 Jackie VANDIJCK

H60

432 Andre AERTS

501 Jean BREDO

507 Anton BUYTAERT
460 Rudy CANTRE

503 Klaus HELD

430 Servais HICK

407 Francis KRIER

48 Hans MOLLER

377 Alfred RAES

445 Fernand SCHEELEN
446 Dominique SCHUTJES
483 Alfred SIMKENS
486 Ivo TIMMERMANS

H65

459 Jos BYLEMANS

433 Georges DEFERME
512 Jozef DEN TROOSTER
546 Eddie DESMEDT

394 Georges DICKER

466 Bert GEUDENS

472 Jos HOUBEN

550 Mike IN T GROEN

420 Christian KRINGS

444 Marcel OEYEN

425 Ruud SCHONEWILLE
535 Freddy SILLIEN

448 Jos THYS

485 Georges TIMMERMANS
558 Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL
560 Mark VAN BRUGGEN
583 Vic VANDERSTRAETEN
562 Frans WENS

H70

61 Karl KEDDY
60 Gerrit KRAUSE
439 Phil MELLEBEEK
479 Chris NEYENS
413 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
492 Jan VAN LOMMEL
498 Francois VERAGTEN

H75

461 Georges CEUNEN
428 Jean-Marie DEMEUSE
490 Jan VAN HEES

496 Henri VANDENBERK

H80
525 Karl MOLS

H85
481 Denis REYNDERS
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